Page 1/6 Rev. 04/13/22
SRT2LED-SPEC
© 2022 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
FEATURES
•	 Edge-lit optical assembly delivers exceptional uniformity over the
entire lens with indirect illumination that reduces glare and improves
visual comfort

© 2022 Beacon Products, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Boulevard • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.beaconproducts.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Example: SRT2-30-3K7-5QW-UNV-BLT-WG
CATALOG #
– – – – – – –
Series Engine CCT Distribution Voltage Color/Finish Options
SRT2 Edge-Lit
Parking
Garage
Size 2
30 30W Nominal
3800 lm
50 50W Nominal
5700 lm
65 65W Nominal
7000 lm
85 85W Nominal
9500 lm
100 100W Nominal
11000 lm
120 120W Nominal
13000 lm
140 140W Nominal
14700 lm
3K7 3000K,
70 CRI
3K8 3000K,
80 CRI
35K8 3500K,
80 CRI
4K7 4000K,
70 CRI
4K8 4000K,
80 CRI
5K7 5000K,
70 CRI
5QW Type Square
Wide1
5RW Type 5 Rect.
Wide1
5C Type 5
Concentrated
5W Type 5 Wide4
ASY Asymmetric
(Type 4)1
UNV 120V-
277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLT Black Matte
Textured
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss
Smooth
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHT White Matte
Textured